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.‘E’brm for filing Rate .Schedules For

P.s.C. NO.

Original SHEZT NO. -1
I-’. Athens Boonsboro Water.Dlstrlct CANCELLING P.S.C. XO.
Name oi Issuing Corxporation - -
‘ SHEET NO.
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
General Servicé APERﬂgg?T'
Applicable: Entire area served
Applicable: To.domestic, farm, commercial and
. Industrial customers.
Rates:
First 1,000 Gallons used per month (Min. bill) . $A 4,30
Next 1,000 " " 1.85
Next" 1,000 " " " " - 1.50
Next 2,000 i " W "  per thousand gallon ; 1.00
Next 5,000 124 . 1" 1t 1" 13} '_ " .90
Over 10,000 ' " "nooon " "o " " o .75
Minimum charge: )
Shall be $4.30'f0r which 1,000 galions or lesé may be used..
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"orm for "zlznb Rm.e SCquhJ.GS .. For Entire Area Served
. L . Community, Town or City
' | p.s.c, N0, 1
Origina.l Sh-:‘wn NO. 2
_ Athens Booneéboro Water District. ' CA\CEuLI\G ?.S. C. NO.
. Nama oi Issuing Corporation '
" ‘ SHE&T NO

CLASSIFI CATIOY OF SLRVICE

RETE

General Service- PER UNIT

' Field or Pasture Connections

! First 1 000 Gal. used per month (Min., bill) _ $ 2.00

w-Over 1,000 Gal. used per month per thousand gallonzﬁ"} ; 75

Mlnlmum Charge. 4 ,

Shall be $2.00 for which 1,000 gallons or less may be used.

il ABSE 3t RS Meter - : e
. I ’9 ) ) ) ..‘!,
First 11,000 Gallons per month (Min., bill) ¥ $ 10.00
Over . 11,000 " " ot per thousand gallons, : .90
-’ Minimum charge.' . :# |
Shall be $10.00 for which’ 11 000 gallons o;\less may fe used.
. F1re Hydrants '
' Annual Rental for water usage — 1$-50.00
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